AuctaHuma 6 XKeHuwmHbl, 200m bpacc KeHLWmHbI
03.10.2024 - 16:39 Pe3ynbtatsl
PPO 2:19.08 E®DVMOBA tOnus [OebpeueH (HUN) 14.12.2007
PPO (go 18 neT) 2:19.08 E®VMOBA tOnus [e6peueH (HUN) 14.12.2007

Ouku: FINA 2023

Mecto ®amunusa ma

KeHLWUHbI

HABOKA Codbbs
E®PNMOBA HOnus
PNPCOBA Taucus
OCTPOBCKA{A AHrenivHa
OCTPOBCKAA Aapbs
PALIOK Oapbs

MACEKA Cotbs
XAPYEHKO KatepuHa
KBACHIOK BepoHuka
CAH>XAPOBA EneHa

. NMOTrOPEJIOBA TaTbsiHa
. TABPYXVHA BukTopus
. ONNNNYYK AkynuHa

FOHVopkK (16-18 ner)

1.
2.

3.

OCTPOBCKASA AHresnvHa
OCTPOBCKA#A fapbs
KBACHIOK BepoHuka

Jesywikn (14-15 ner)

©Wo N aOMODN R

EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH

HABOKA Codhbs
E®VIMOBA HOnus
PNPCOBA Taucus
MACEKA Codbs
XAPYEHKO KaTepuHa
CAHXXAPOBA EneHa
MOrOPEJIOBA TatbaHa
NABPYXWHA Bukropus
DPUNNNMYYK AkynuHa

PENOPOBA Codmsa
KO3/TOBA EceHus
MAMWHA MunaHa
BYPbAH Codhus

rlp

2010
2009
2010
2008
2008
2003
2010
2010
2008
2010
2009
2010
2009

2008
2008
2008

2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009

2009
2008
2009
2009

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC

Fopog, Kny6
PocToB-Ha-[loHy CLUOP-22
PocToB-Ha-[loHy Cl 4
AKcalicKuii paioH CLUOP-22
LWaxTbl CL-5
LWaxTbl CL-5
TaraHpor CLIOP 13
PocToBs-Ha-[loHy Cll 4
BaTtaiick Cul-2
BaTtavick Cuwl-2
BonrogoHck CLUOP-3

BenokanutBuHckuii p-oH CLUOP-25
BenokanutBuHckuii p-oH CLUOP-25

OKTSABPLCKMIA palioH CLIOP-22
LWaxTol Cl-5
LWaxTbl CLU-5
Baraiick CLU-2
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy CLIOP-22
PocToB-Ha-[loHy Cl 4
AKcalickunii panoH CLUOP-22
PocToB-Ha-[loHy cuw 4
Baraiick cu-2
BonrogoHck CLIOP-3

BenokanuteuHckuii p-oH CLLOP-25
BenokanuteuHckuii p-oH CLLOP-25
OKTABPLCKWIA paiioH CLIOP-22

[JoHeukas HapogHaa PecKAHOCLU-9
JoHeukas HapogHaa PecCAHOLLOP-6
Menutononb ®r3o
JoHeukas HapogHaa PecAJMHAMO

Pesynbtar

2:41.88
2:43.77
2:44.28
2:47.87
2:48.10
2:48.32
3:00.41
3:03.04
3:03.37
3:05.90
3:12.54
3:18.84
3:36.43

2:47.87
2:48.10
3:03.37

2:41.88
2:43.77
2:44.28
3:00.41
3:03.04
3:05.90
3:12.54
3:18.84
3:36.43

2:43.75
2:48.85
2:56.52
3:08.11

Pa3psag Ouku FINA

574
554
549
515
513
I 511
I 415
I 397
I 395
I 379
I 341
M 309
i 240

KMC
I
I
I
I

I 515
I 513
I 395

KMC 574
I 554
I 549
I 415
I 397
I 379
I 341
M 309
M 240

I 555
I 506
I 443
I 366

6acceitH MBY [0 "CLU Ne 5" 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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